
Příjmení a jméno Body celkem Pořadí Počet Top 3 HCP

Pořadí 

průběžné/ 

konečné

RÖSSLER Matthias 15 1 1 1 8,50 1

FRIEDRICH Lars 15 1 1 1 29,60 2

HLÁVKA Jan 12 3 1 1 0,80 3

HLÁVKOVÁ Veronika 12 3 1 1 18,60 4

MAROŠI Aleš 10 5 1 1 7,00 5

KOTRBA Zdeněk 10 5 1 1 7,20 6

VYČÍTAL František 8 7 1 0 12,10 7

ZAPLETAL Ondřej 8 7 1 0 21,90 8

JENÍK Marek 6 9 1 0 2,80 9

ELMAN Sim 6 9 1 0 13,90 10

BEZECNÝ Tomáš 5 11 1 0 21,00 11

ŠOUSTKOVÁ Jarmila 5 11 1 0 26,20 12

VYKLICKÝ Martin 4 13 1 0 14,20 13

VYKLICKÝ Šimon 4 13 1 0 19,30 14

HLÁVKA Jan ml. 3 15 1 0 6,30 15

HLÁVKA Vít 3 15 1 0 9,70 16

HAVEL Matouš 2 17 1 0 1,40 17

HAVEL Marek 2 17 1 0 19,80 18

BENEŠ David 1 19 1 0 13,60 19

Svobodová Petra 1 19 1 0 BEZ 20

BOBOK Martin 0 1 0 9,70 21

RAUTNER David 0 1 0 9,70 21

KUPKA Zdeněk 0 1 0 12,10 22

SLÍVA Jiří 0 1 0 12,10 22

DATEL Tomáš 0 1 0 12,20 23

MRŇÁK Jiří 0 1 0 13,50 24

NOVOTNÝ Marcel 0 1 0 14,80 25

HOLUBEC Antonín 0 1 0 15,50 26

SHEJBAL Pavel 0 1 0 17,60 27

MORAWEZ Georg 0 1 0 18,40 28

ČIHULA ST. Petr 0 1 0 19,10 29

HAVLÍČEK Václav 0 1 0 19,40 30

KANDRÁČ Pavel 0 1 0 20,90 31

VYČÍTAL Radoslav 0 1 0 21,00 32

AUST Václav 0 1 0 21,90 33

MOŠA Josef 0 1 0 22,60 34

DATLOVÁ Zdenka 0 1 0 23,70 35

HYNEK David 0 1 0 25,40 36

VOJTĚCH Hynek 0 1 0 28,40 37

MIKOVÁ Anna 0 1 0 30,40 38

MRŇÁKOVÁ Dagmar 0 1 0 30,60 39

HANZALOVÁ Helena 0 1 0 30,80 40

VÁVROVÁ Tereza 0 1 0 31,10 41

HARBUT Dalibor 0 1 0 31,70 42

PODROUŽEK Aleš 0 1 0 33,30 43

MIKOVÁ Lucie 0 1 0 40,10 44

HYNKOVÁ Simona 0 1 0 40,30 45

DAHLAN Martin 0 1 0 41,90 46

POLÍVKOVÁ Kamila 0 1 0 43,10 47

KUPKOVÁ Kateřina 0 1 0 51,70 48

HAVLÍČEK Miloš 0 1 0 BEZ 49

KANDRÁČ Adam 0 1 0 BEZ 49
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King’s Cup – 

texas dvojic

Body
BODY 

CELKEM
POČET TOP 3

AUST Václav 21,90 12 0 0 1 0

BENEŠ David 13,60 10 1 0 1 0

BEZECNÝ Tomáš 21,00 6 5 0 1 0

BOBOK Martin 9,70 11 0 0 1 0

ČIHULA ST. Petr 19,10 12 0 0 1 0

DAHLAN Martin 41,90 21 0 0 1 0

DATEL Tomáš 12,20 18 0 0 1 0

DATLOVÁ Zdenka 23,70 18 0 0 1 0

ELMAN Sim 13,90 5 6 0 1 0

FRIEDRICH Lars 29,60 1 15 0 1 1

HANZALOVÁ Helena 30,80 23 0 0 1 0

HARBUT Dalibor 31,70 26 0 0 1 0

HAVEL Marek 19,80 9 2 0 1 0

HAVEL Matouš 1,40 9 2 0 1 0

HAVLÍČEK Miloš BEZ 19 0 0 1 0

HAVLÍČEK Václav 19,40 19 0 0 1 0

HLÁVKA Jan 0,80 2 12 0 1 1
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HLÁVKA Jan ml. 6,30 8 3 0 1 0

HLÁVKA Vít 9,70 8 3 0 1 0

HLÁVKOVÁ Veronika 18,60 2 12 0 1 1

HOLUBEC Antonín 15,50 23 0 0 1 0

HYNEK David 25,40 16 0 0 1 0

HYNKOVÁ Simona 40,30 26 0 0 1 0

JENÍK Marek 2,80 5 6 0 1 0

KANDRÁČ Adam BEZ 20 0 2 1 0

KANDRÁČ Pavel 20,90 20 0 0 1 0

KOTRBA Zdeněk 7,20 3 10 1 1 1

KUPKA Zdeněk 12,10 17 0 1 1 0

KUPKOVÁ Kateřina 51,70 17 0 0 1 0

MAROŠI Aleš 7,00 3 10 0 1 1

MIKOVÁ Anna 30,40 13 0 0 1 0

MIKOVÁ Lucie 40,10 13 0 0 1 0

MORAWEZ Georg 18,40 15 0 0 1 0

MOŠA Josef 22,60 14 0 0 1 0

MRŇÁK Jiří 13,50 25 0 0 1 0

MRŇÁKOVÁ Dagmar 30,60 25 0 0 1 0

NOVOTNÝ Marcel 14,80 11 0 0 1 0

PODROUŽEK Aleš 33,30 24 0 0 1 0

POLÍVKOVÁ Kamila 43,10 22 0 0 1 0
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RAUTNER David 9,70 14 0 0 1 0

RÖSSLER Matthias 8,50 1 15 0 1 1

SHEJBAL Pavel 17,60 22 0 0 1 0

SLÍVA Jiří 12,10 15 0 0 1 0

Svobodová Petra BEZ 10 1 0 1 0

ŠOUSTKOVÁ Jarmila 26,20 6 5 0 1 0

VÁVROVÁ Tereza 31,10 21 0 0 1 0

VOJTĚCH Hynek 28,40 24 0 0 1 0

VYČÍTAL František 12,10 4 8 0 1 0

VYČÍTAL Radoslav 21,00 16 0 0 1 0

VYKLICKÝ Martin 14,20 7 4 0 1 0

VYKLICKÝ Šimon 19,30 7 4 0 1 0

ZAPLETAL Ondřej 21,90 4 8 0 1 0


